- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B21230000042
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 001 993 75 96 V-RIBBED BELT
24.92 X 2035
 Code: M642+(800/801/802)/M642+(803)+-(M014/B09);
Replaced by: A 002 993 42 96
1
10 A 002 993 42 96 V-RIBBED BELT
24.92 X 2035
 Code: M642+(800/801/802)/M642+(803)+-(M014/B09);
Replaces: A 001 993 75 96
1
100 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: M20/045
 Code: M642;
1
110 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: M20/045
 Code: M642;
1
Vehicle WDD2073231F131191 (69B) E 350 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Coupe
Color 197 - OBSIDIANSCHWARZ -
METALLICLACK
Equipment 251 - LEDER - SCHWARZ /
ANTHRAZIT
Assortment class PC Group 21 ATTACHMENT PARTS FOR
UNITS
Sub-group 230 V-BELT,BELT
TIGHTENER,SHEAVE PULLEY
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
120 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: M20/045
 Code: M642;
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG